
 
FACULTY ADVISORS FOR CLUBS: 2023 – 2025 

 
Date – 14-08-2023 

The following faculty members are appointed as Faculty Advisors (FAs) for different student activity 

clubs of National Institute of Technology Tiruchirappalli for a period of 2023-25. 

 

TECHNICAL CLUBS 

S.No CLUB NAME FACULTY NAME PHONE No. E-MAIL ID 

1 180DC, Sigma, ProffNITT Dr. S. Nivethitha 9344546699 snive@nitt.edu  

2 PSI Racing Dr. S. Vedharaj 8220389260 vedha@nitt.edu  

3 E-Cell & EVER Dr. R. Murugesan 9789766155 rmurugan@nitt.edu  

4 RMI Dr. D. Ezhilarasi 9444878908 ezhil@nitt.edu  

5 Designer's Consortium Dr. Ashok Kumar Nallathambi 6383501906 nashok@nitt.edu  

6 Maximus Dr. Somnath Mukhopadhyay 7671890758 somnath@nitt.edu  

7 Spider R&D Dr. M. Sai Krishna 9885648901 saikrishna@nitt.edu  

8 3D Aeromodelling Dr. Nanda Naik Korra 9894472210 naik@nitt.edu  

9 
Research Scholars 
Forum 

Dr. Hemant Kumar 8369070783 hemant@nitt.edu  

10 Nakshatra Dr. T Sonamani Singh 7054239807 takhel@nitt.edu  

11 Graphique 
Dr. Prince Gideon Kubendran 
Amos 

9843550816 prince@nitt.edu  

12 Delta force Dr. M. Sridevi 9894013610 msridevi@nitt.edu  

13 Builders' Hive Dr. Greegar George 9483742674 greegar@nitt.edu  

 

CULTURAL CLUBS 

S.No CLUB NAME FACULTY NAME PHONE No. E-MAIL ID 

1 
Music Troupe and 
Amruthavarshini 

Dr. S. Amalan Sigmund Kaushik  9843294937 kaushik@nitt.edu  

2 Lakshya Dr. V. M. Jaganathan 9710829732 vmjagan@nitt.edu  

3 Tamil Mandram Dr. G. Rajasekaran  7060334070 graja@nitt.edu  

4 Spic Macay Dr. S. Saroja 8903482613 saroja@nitt.edu  

5 Balls by Picasso and TMI Dr. S Jaya Nirmala 9843534598 sjaya@nitt.edu  

6 Surge NITT Dr. G. Thavasi Raja 9443485798 thavasi@nitt.edu  

7 The Thespians’ Society Dr. K. Sitara  9447081691 sitara@nitt.edu  

8 Feeds Dr. Nisha Viswanathan 7738477327 nishav@nitt.edu  

9 Finearts Dr. O. Darshana  8129941687 darshana@nitt.edu  

10 Dance Troupe Dr. B. Janarthanan  9080783387 jana@nitt.edu  

11 TEDx NIT Trichy Dr. M. Padmaja  9962371057 padmaja@nitt.edu  

12 Aayaam Dr. Bishweshwar Babu 8285236031 bishweshwar@nitt.edu  

13 Akshara Dr. Vamsinadh Thota 8173980996 vamsinadh@nitt.edu  

14 Film society and Pixelbug Dr. S. Yamini 9445371912 syamini@nitt.edu  
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SOCIAL CLUBS 

S.No CLUB NAME FACULTY NAME PHONE No. E-MAIL ID 

1 Akkara Dr. C. Oswald 9941313457 oswald@nitt.edu  

2 Ignitte  Dr. R. Manjula 9945305458 manju@nitt.edu  

3 Leap Dr. J. Kirubakaran 9791238845 kirubakaran@nitt.edu  

4 Omega Science and Spirituality Dr. Madhukrishna Priyadarsini 9438645805 priyadarsini@nitt.edu  

5 
Pupil for Pupil Committee and 
Apekshaa 

Dr. B. Janet 9442648096 janet@nitt.edu  

6 Prakruti Dr. V. Karthik  9788444987 karthikv@nitt.edu  

7 Task Force 
Associate Dean Students 
Welfare 

9486001179 adsw@nitt.edu  

8 
Enrich 

Dr. C. Arivazhagan and Dr. R. 
Vishnu Priya 

8056672406 
 
9486072557 

arivazhagan@nitt.edu  

vishnupriya@nitt.edu  
 
 

 

 

Sd/-          Sd/- 

Dr. Jitraj Saha                                                                Dr. R. Karvembu 

(Associate Dean Students Welfare)                    (Dean Students Welfare) 
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